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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 9 - 14St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 14 1 Kim Gauthier 59 37 912 25 22546 21916 1089 2967 1167 3201
2 11 2 Marguerite Allard 58 38 938 6 22473 21681 1030 3013 1100 3176
3 10 3 Mario Gosselin 53 43 926 15 22517 21866 1091 3087 1143 3243
4 9 6 Francois Greve 53 43 954 0 22248 22185 1038 3007 1038 3007
5 13 5 Serge Menard 52 44 922 18 22105 21499 1062 2958 1132 3168
6 12 4 Marc Andre Marsan 37 59 898 36 21903 21183 975 2778 1023 3012

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

9-10 Kim Gauthier 863 891 965 2719 5 <---> Marc Andre Marsan 873 927 846 2646 5
11-12 Serge Menard 968 922 932 2822 8 <---> Mario Gosselin 793 910 963 2666 4
13-14 Francois Greve 1012 957 1038 3007 9 <---> Marguerite Allard 1009 1045 1004 3058 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 1045 Marguerite Allard 1038 Francois Greve 968 Serge Menard
Handicap Series 3058 Marguerite Allard 3007 Francois Greve 2822 Serge Menard

Men Handicap Game 278 Serge Menard 268 Robert Poulin 268 Francois Greve
Handicap Series 751 Serge Menard 708 Marc Andre Marsan 691 Robert Poulin

Women Handicap Game 258 Marguerite Allard 243 Melanie Beaudoin 231 Kim Gauthier
Handicap Series 752 Marguerite Allard 625 Sylvie Valliere 601 Melanie Beaudoin

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Game 1167 Kim Gauthier 1143 Mario Gosselin 1132 Serge Menard
Handicap Series 3243 Mario Gosselin 3201 Kim Gauthier 3176 Marguerite Allard

Men Handicap Game 289 Mario Gosselin 280 Francois Greve 279 Paul Carbonneau
279 Serge Menard

Handicap Series 806 Serge Menard 761 Michel Beaudoin 761 Francois Greve

Women Handicap Game 300 Marguerite Allard 285 Melanie Beaudoin 278 Lorie Mercier
Handicap Series 769 Marguerite Allard 720 Melanie Beaudoin 716 Lorie Mercier

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 237.21 Serge Menard 235.42 Mario Gosselin 230.95 Francois Greve
Women 236.04 Marguerite Allard 220.17 Melanie Beaudoin 209.17 Sylvie Valliere

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Serge Menard 5693 24 237 279 806 278 246 227 751
Mario Gosselin 5650 24 235 289 751 213 237 219 669
Francois Greve 4850 21 230 280 761 268 192 197 657
Marc Andre Marsan 3347 15 223 268 715 206 267 235 708
Michel Beaudoin 5319 24 221 267 761 215 233 212 660
Robert Poulin 5139 24 214 268 703 268 216 207 691
Jason Leclair 5091 24 212 268 699 194 204 203 601
Anthony Desi 1741 9 193 252 620 a193 a193 a193 579
Pascal Lanoie 4572 24 190 235 657 184 176 173 533
Paul Carbonneau 4515 24 188 279 696 148 194 214 556
Steve Levesque 3158 18 175 230 589 142 221 226 589
Anthony Quintal 4133 24 172 202 561 175 183 158 516
Denis Marsan 3096 18 172 234 570 127 152 186 465
Jacob Gosselin 3597 21 171 219 552 136 150 160 446
Nolan Ducharme 3941 24 164 221 545 190 143 188 521
Bryan Levesque 2403 18 133 170 441 146 166 129 441
Dummy 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Denis Freniere 0 0 bk199 0 0 0
Dummy 0 0 bk93 0 0 a93 a93 a93 279

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marguerite Allard 5665 24 236 300 769 258 247 247 752
Melanie Beaudoin 1321 6 220 285 720 243 219 139 601
Sylvie Valliere 5020 24 209 258 665 196 214 215 625
Lorie Mercier 4952 24 206 278 716 176 148 172 496
Kim Gauthier 4467 24 186 258 627 147 205 231 583
Marie Reine Vincent 4423 24 184 258 616 152 189 193 534
Rosane Roy 2634 15 175 224 569 206 143 220 569
Marilou Mercier 3993 24 166 248 561 166 134 162 462
Cynthia Lavoie 3103 21 147 212 591 102 135 176 413
Megane Greve 2803 24 116 206 520 129 185 206 520
Dummy 0 0 bk185 0 0 a185 a185 a185 555
Dummy 0 0 bk117 0 0 a117 a117 a117 351

] Boys
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

> Girls
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Kim Gauthier  Lane 14  HDCP=25  Ave=912
Anthony Quintal 4133 24 172 202 561 175 183 158 516
Nolan Ducharme 3941 24 164 221 545 190 143 188 521
Lorie Mercier 4952 24 206 278 716 176 148 172 496
Marie Reine Vincent 4423 24 184 258 616 152 189 193 534
Kim Gauthier 4467 24 186 258 627 147 205 231 583

2 - Marguerite Allard  Lane 11  HDCP=6  Ave=938
Dummy 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Bryan Levesque 2403 18 133 170 441 146 166 129 441
Steve Levesque 3158 18 175 230 589 142 221 226 589
Robert Poulin 5139 24 214 268 703 268 216 207 691
Marguerite Allard 5665 24 236 300 769 258 247 247 752

3 - Mario Gosselin  Lane 10  HDCP=15  Ave=926
Dummy 0 0 bk185 0 0 a185 a185 a185 555
Jacob Gosselin 3597 21 171 219 552 136 150 160 446
Paul Carbonneau 4515 24 188 279 696 148 194 214 556
Cynthia Lavoie 3103 21 147 212 591 102 135 176 413
Mario Gosselin 5650 24 235 289 751 213 237 219 669

4 - Marc Andre Marsan  Lane 12  HDCP=36  Ave=898
Dummy 0 0 bk93 0 0 a93 a93 a93 279
Pascal Lanoie 4572 24 190 235 657 184 176 173 533
Denis Marsan 3096 18 172 234 570 127 152 186 465
Melanie Beaudoin 1321 6 220 285 720 243 219 139 601
Marc Andre Marsan 3347 15 223 268 715 206 267 235 708

5 - Serge Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=18  Ave=922
Dummy 0 0 bk117 0 0 a117 a117 a117 351
Marilou Mercier 3993 24 166 248 561 166 134 162 462
Anthony Desi 1741 9 193 252 620 a193 a193 a193 579
Sylvie Valliere 5020 24 209 258 665 196 214 215 625
Serge Menard 5693 24 237 279 806 278 246 227 751

6 - Francois Greve  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Ave=954
Megane Greve 2803 24 116 206 520 129 185 206 520
Jason Leclair 5091 24 212 268 699 194 204 203 601
Rosane Roy 2634 15 175 224 569 206 143 220 569
Michel Beaudoin 5319 24 221 267 761 215 233 212 660
Francois Greve 4850 21 230 280 761 268 192 197 657
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